ACE ChromSword Method Development Kits
1
ACE
Intelligent Solutions for
Method Development
Method Development Kits
2

ACE ChromSword Method Development Kits
7
ACE® ChromSword Method Development HPLC/UHPLC
Column Kits
(Contains 6 columns: ACE C18, ACE C18-AR, ACE C18-PFP, ACE CN-ES, ACE C18-Amide and ACE SuperC18 of specified
dimensions, ChromSword 2 Offline with 6-month activation license and USB drive containing information and examples).
Your decision has lasting effects.
Ultra-Inert Base-Deactivated UHPLC/HPLC Columns
For Performance, Selectivity and Guaranteed Reproducibility
ACE® is a registered trademark of Advanced Chromatography Technologies Limited, ACE® SuperC18 is a trademark of Advanced Chromatography
Technologies Limited. ChromSword™ is a trademark of ChromSword Limited
(HPLC/UHPLC hardware format with 1,000 bar/15,000 psi pressure limit)
Column Dimensions 1.7 µm 2 µm 3 µm 5 µm
2.1 x 50 mm MDKCS-17-0502U MDKCS-2-0502U MDKCS-3-0502U MDKCS-5-0502U
2.1 x 75 mm MDKCS-17-7502U MDKCS-2-7502U MDKCS-3-7502U MDKCS-5-7502U
2.1 x 100 mm MDKCS-17-1002U MDKCS-2-1002U MDKCS-3-1002U MDKCS-5-1002U
2.1 x 125 mm − MDKCS-2-1202U MDKCS-3-1202U MDKCS-5-1202U
2.1 x 150 mm − MDKCS-2-1502U MDKCS-3-1502U MDKCS-5-1502U
2.1 x 250 mm − − MDKCS-3-2502U MDKCS-5-2502U
3.0 x 50 mm MDKCS-17-0503U MDKCS-2-0503U MDKCS-3-0503U MDKCS-5-0503U
3.0 x 75 mm MDKCS-17-7503U MDKCS-2-7503U MDKCS-3-7503U MDKCS-5-7503U
3.0 x 100 mm MDKCS-17-1003U MDKCS-2-1003U MDKCS-3-1003U MDKCS-5-1003U
3.0 x 125 mm − MDKCS-2-1203U MDKCS-3-1203U MDKCS-5-1203U
3.0 x 150 mm − MDKCS-2-1503U MDKCS-3-1503U MDKCS-5-1503U
3.0 x 250 mm − − MDKCS-3-2503U MDKCS-5-2503U
4.6 x 50 mm − MDKCS-2-0546U MDKCS-3-0546U MDKCS-5-0546U
4.6 x 75 mm − MDKCS-2-7546U MDKCS-3-7546U MDKCS-5-7546U
4.6 x 100 mm − MDKCS-2-1046U MDKCS-3-1046U MDKCS-5-1046U
4.6 x 125 mm − MDKCS-2-1246U MDKCS-3-1246U MDKCS-5-1246U
4.6 x 150 mm − MDKCS-2-1546U MDKCS-3-1546U MDKCS-5-1546U
4.6 x 250 mm − − MDKCS-3-2546U MDKCS-5-2546U
8
www.ace-hplc.com ACE ChromSword Method Development Kits
ACE
ACE® products are available through